BULLETIN: AGI Welded Support Ordering Guide – US DSS
PROJECT ID# GPM-SS-B-0042
ISSUED DATE February 14, 2025
ISSUED BY Niki Nazarewich
DISTRIBUTION
BRAND AGI
PPRODUCT FAMILY,
CLASS & LINE
Storage
MODEL  15.7” /17” /18.7” Welded Supports
EFFECTIVE DATE February 14, 2025
MFG LOCATION AGI St. Boniface
Overview
AGI is now offering Welded Floor Supports for our Aeration Full Floors in the following height
options: 15.7” / 17” / 18.7”.
To allow for ease of quoting/ordering we have come up with two data charts to be used for
reference:
1.) Free Flowing - Full Floor Chart
a. The quantities on this chart will be the number of the AGI FLOOR SUPPORT parts
that need to be added to quotes for full floor (free flowing) requests.
2.) AGI Loop System Chart
a. The quantities on this chart will be the number of the AGI FLOOR SUPPORT parts
that need to be added to the quote for Loop System requests.
Please contact insidesales.usfarm@aggrowth.com if you require any other type of quote that is
not covered off within these two charts provided.
Free Flowing – Full Floor Chart
FREE FLOWING QUANTITIES
CHART
No bridging needed if unload is narrower
than allowable spacing
Bridge Systems
AGI P/N AGI P/N AGI P/N AGI P/N AGI P/N AGI P/N AGI P/N AGI P/N
Regulars Doubles Singles
Splicing
Singles
700B
Support
700C
Bridge
Tube 24"
700C
Bridge
Tube
30"
700C
Bridge
Tube 36"
PARTS
15.7"
FLAT 200000 200001 200003 200002 200020 200023 200024 200026
17" FLAT Chalk Line
Spacing
"S"
200005 200006 200007 200008 200021 200023 200024 200026
18.7"
FLAT 200009 200010 200012 200011 200027 200023 200024 200026
18'
1807 34 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1808 33 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1809 31 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1810 30 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1811 29 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1812 28 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1813 27 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1814 26 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1815 26 36 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1816 25 44 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
1817 25 44 10 8 0 10 20 20 20
FREE FLOWING QUANTITIES
CHART
No bridging needed if unload is narrower